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TILE LAYOUT

*ACG Concealed Grid: Suspended ceiling tiles with concealed support grid.

***Results determined through testing by an independent, certified laboratory that was conducted 
according to industry standards. ASTM C423 - Standard test method for sound absorption coe�cients 
by the reverberation room method. See the Acoustic Performance sheet for more information.

Drawings not to scale. Do not use as template. The information contained in this document is the property 
of ARTOFIX. Reproduction is prohibited.

PRODUCT SHEET_2025-11

+1.450.646.7555 

info@artofix.com

artofix.com

Need to be inspired? Visit our website www.artofix.com for more details on our products and possible layouts. 
You can also contact us or reach out to one of our authorized local distributor.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Dimensions
W x H 

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code† Walls & 
Ceilings

ACG* Ba�es** Clouds**

24 x 24 in 
610 x 610 mm

4 in 
102 mm

4 ft2 
0,372 m2 CRYA-2424-R-X-****-****

Perimeter Molding

Artotrim-C1
ARTC-1144-M-X-0000-0002

• Perimeter molding for whole tiles

Crystal
REGULAR INSTALLATION

†Fabrics

Replace ****-*****with the style number of the fabric, 
followed by the color number.

**Baffles and Clouds

For available formats, consult the product sheets  

or visit our website.

COMPOSITION

Fabric and color, selected by client 

Acoustic structure: 100% Polyester

Acoustic Lining: Stone wool

1

2

3

1

3

2

610mm
[24in]

13mm
[0,5in]

610mm
[24in]

3mm
[0,1in]

102mm
[4in]

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 12

SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 

REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 

IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:10A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2023/01/30
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

CRYSTAL

FORMAT:

2424
OPTION:

-

610mm
[24in]

13mm
[0,5in]

610mm
[24in]

3mm
[0,1in]

102mm
[4in]

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 12

SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 

REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 

IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:10A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2023/01/30
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

CRYSTAL

FORMAT:

2424
OPTION:

-

STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website.

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz) 
NRC 0.85

CRYSTAL tiles cannot be cut. Use ZEN tiles for perimeter adjustments.
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TILE LAYOUT

*ACG Concealed Grid: Suspended ceiling tiles with concealed support grid.

***Results determined through testing by an independent, certified laboratory that was conducted 
according to industry standards. ASTM C423 - Standard test method for sound absorption coe�cients 
by the reverberation room method. See the Acoustic Performance sheet for more information.

Drawings not to scale. Do not use as template. The information contained in this document is the property 
of ARTOFIX. Reproduction is prohibited.

PRODUCT SHEET_2025-11

+1.450.646.7555 

info@artofix.com

artofix.com

Need to be inspired? Visit our website www.artofix.com for more details on our products and possible layouts. 
You can also contact us or reach out to one of our authorized local distributor.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Dimensions
W x H 

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code† Walls & 
Ceilings

ACG* Ba�es** Clouds**

30 x 26 in 
762 x 660 mm

5,4 in 
137 mm

2,71 ft2 
0,252 m2 DIAA-3026-R-X-****-**** - - -

Diamond
REGULAR INSTALLATION

†Fabrics

Replace ****-*****with the style number of the fabric, 
followed by the color number.

**Baffles and Clouds

For available formats, consult the product sheets  

or visit our website.

COMPOSITION

Fabric and color, selected by client 

Acoustic structure: 100% Polyester

Acoustic Lining: Stone wool

1

2

3

660mm
[26in]

13mm
[0,5in]

762mm
[30in]

3mm
[0,1in]

137mm
[5,4in]

39mm
[1,5in]

SCALE 1 : 12

REAR VIEW
WITH FILLING
SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 

REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 

IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:10A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2023/01/30
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

DIAMOND

FORMAT:

-
OPTION:

-

660mm
[26in]

13mm
[0,5in]

762mm
[30in]

3mm
[0,1in]

137mm
[5,4in]

39mm
[1,5in]

SCALE 1 : 12

REAR VIEW
WITH FILLING
SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 

REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 

IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:10A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2023/01/30
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

DIAMOND

FORMAT:

-
OPTION:

-

STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website.

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz)
NRC 0.85

Perimeter Molding

Artotrim-C2
ARTC-2144-M-X-0000-0002 

• Perimeter molding for whole tiles

1

3

2

DIAMOND tiles cannot be cut. Use TOPAZ tiles for perimeter adjustments.
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TILE LAYOUT

*ACG Concealed Grid: Suspended ceiling tiles with concealed support grid.

***Results determined through testing by an independent, certified laboratory that was conducted 
according to industry standards. ASTM C423 - Standard test method for sound absorption coe�cients 
by the reverberation room method. See the Acoustic Performance sheet for more information.

Drawings not to scale. Do not use as template. The information contained in this document is the property 
of ARTOFIX. Reproduction is prohibited.

PRODUCT SHEET_2025-11

+1.450.646.7555 

info@artofix.com

artofix.com

Need to be inspired? Visit our website www.artofix.com for more details on our products and possible layouts. 
You can also contact us or reach out to one of our authorized local distributor.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Dimensions
W x H 

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code† Walls & 
Ceilings

ACG* Ba�es** Clouds**

24 x 24 in 
610 x 610 mm

3,2 in 
81 mm

4 ft2 
0,372 m2 PRIA-2424-R-X-****-****

Perimeter Molding

Artotrim-C1
ARTC-1144-M-X-0000-0002

• Perimeter molding for whole tiles

Prism
REGULAR INSTALLATION

†Fabrics

Replace ****-*****with the style number of the fabric, 
followed by the color number.

**Baffles and Clouds

For available formats, consult the product sheets  
or visit our website.

COMPOSITION

Fabric and color, selected by client 

Acoustic structure: 100% Polyester

Acoustic Lining: Stone wool

1

2

3

1

3

2

610mm
[24in]

13mm
[0,5in]

610mm
[24in]

81mm
[3,2in]

3mm
[0,1in]

SCALE 1 : 12

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 

REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 

IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:10A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2023/01/30
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

PRISM

FORMAT:

2424
OPTION:

-

610mm
[24in]

13mm
[0,5in]

610mm
[24in]

81mm
[3,2in]

3mm
[0,1in]

SCALE 1 : 12

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 

REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 

IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:10A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2023/01/30
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

PRISM

FORMAT:

2424
OPTION:

-

STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website.

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz)
NRC 0.85

PRISM tiles cannot be cut. Use ZEN tiles for perimeter adjustments.
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TILE LAYOUT

*ACG Concealed Grid: Suspended ceiling tiles with concealed support grid.

***Results determined through testing by an independent, certified laboratory that was conducted 
according to industry standards. ASTM C423 - Standard test method for sound absorption coe�cients 
by the reverberation room method. See the Acoustic Performance sheet for more information.

Drawings not to scale. Do not use as template. The information contained in this document is the property 
of ARTOFIX. Reproduction is prohibited.

PRODUCT SHEET_2025-11

+1.450.646.7555 

info@artofix.com

artofix.com

Need to be inspired? Visit our website www.artofix.com for more details on our products and possible layouts. 
You can also contact us or reach out to one of our authorized local distributor.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Dimensions
W x H

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code† Walls & 
Ceilings

ACG* Ba�es** Clouds**

24 x 24 in 
610 x 610 mm

3 in 
76 mm

4 ft2 
0,372 m2 PRIA-2424-S-X-****-****

Prism
SPORT-IMPACT INSTALLATION

COMPOSITION

Fabric and color, selected by client 

Acoustic structure: 100% Polyester

Acoustic Lining: Stone wool

1

2

3

1

3

2

610mm
[24in]

13mm
[,5in]

610mm
[24in]

76mm
[3in]

1mm
[,04in]

Perimeter Moldings

Artotrim-C3
ARTC-3144-M-X-0000-0002

• Perimeter molding for Zen tiles, whole or cut to size,  
allows for adjustment to the wall.

Artotrim-L4
ARTL-4096-M-X-0000-0002

• Finishing molding for 3/8 in plywood or OSB backing
• Also available: Artotrim-L1 for plywood and 1/2 in OSB

STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website.

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz)
NRC 0.85

†Fabrics

Replace ****-*****with the style number of the fabric, 
followed by the color number.

**Baffles and Clouds

For available formats, consult the product sheets  

or visit our website.

IMPORTANT - PRISM SPORT-IMPACT tiles can only be installed with ZEN SPORT-IMPACT tiles at the perimeter
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TILE LAYOUT

*ACG Concealed Grid: Suspended ceiling tiles with concealed support grid.

***Results determined through testing by an independent, certified laboratory that was conducted 
according to industry standards. ASTM C423 - Standard test method for sound absorption coe�cients 
by the reverberation room method. See the Acoustic Performance sheet for more information.

Drawings not to scale. Do not use as template. The information contained in this document is the property 
of ARTOFIX. Reproduction is prohibited.

PRODUCT SHEET_2025-11

+1.450.646.7555 

info@artofix.com

artofix.com

Need to be inspired? Visit our website www.artofix.com for more details on our products and possible layouts. 
You can also contact us or reach out to one of our authorized local distributor.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Dimensions
W x H 

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code† Walls & 
Ceilings

ACG* Ba�es** Clouds**

22,75 x 22,75 in 
578 x 578 mm

3 in 
76 mm

3,6 ft2 
0,33 m2 PULA-2323-R-X-****-****

Perimeter Molding

Artotrim-C1
ARTC-1144-M-X-0000-0002

•  Perimeter molding for whole tiles

Pulsar
REGULAR INSTALLATION

†Fabrics

Replace ****-*****with the style number of the fabric, 
followed by the color number.

**Baffles and Clouds

For available formats, consult the product sheets  
or visit our website.

COMPOSITION

Fabric and color, selected by client 

Acoustic structure: 100% Polyester

Acoustic Lining: Stone wool

1

2

3

1

3

2

578mm
[22,75in]

578mm
[22,75in] 13mm

[0,5in]

2mm
[0,1in]

76mm
[3in]

SCALE 1 : 12

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 

REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 

IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:10A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2022/10/21
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

PULSAR

FORMAT:

-
OPTION:

-

578mm
[22,75in]

578mm
[22,75in] 13mm

[0,5in]

2mm
[0,1in]

76mm
[3in]

SCALE 1 : 12

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 

REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 

IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:10A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2022/10/21
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

PULSAR

FORMAT:

-
OPTION:

-

STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website.

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz)
NRC 0.85

PULSAR tiles cannot be cut. Use ZEN-2323 tiles for perimeter adjustments.
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TILE LAYOUT

*ACG Concealed Grid: Suspended ceiling tiles with concealed support grid.

***Results determined through testing by an independent, certified laboratory that was conducted 
according to industry standards. ASTM C423 - Standard test method for sound absorption coe�cients 
by the reverberation room method. See the Acoustic Performance sheet for more information.

Drawings not to scale. Do not use as template. The information contained in this document is the property 
of ARTOFIX. Reproduction is prohibited.

PRODUCT SHEET_2025-11

+1.450.646.7555 

info@artofix.com

artofix.com

Need to be inspired? Visit our website www.artofix.com for more details on our products and possible layouts. 
You can also contact us or reach out to one of our authorized local distributor.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Dimensions
W x H 

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code† Walls & 
Ceilings

ACG* Ba�es** Clouds**

11,375 x 11,375 in 
289 x 289 mm

1,45 in 
37 mm

0,90 ft2 
0,084 m2 PYRA-1111-R-X-****-**** - - -

Perimeter Molding

Artotrim-C1
ARTC-1144-M-X-0000-0002

• Perimeter molding for whole tiles

Pyramid
REGULAR INSTALLATION

†Fabrics

Replace ****-*****with the style number of the fabric, 
followed by the color number.

**Baffles and Clouds

For available formats, consult the product sheets  
or visit our website.

COMPOSITION

Fabric and color, selected by client 

Acoustic structure: 100% Polyester

Acoustic Lining: Stone wool

1

2

3

289mm
[11,375in]

289mm
[11,375in] 13mm

[0,5in]

3mm
[0,1in]

37mm
[1,45in]

SCALE 1 : 6

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 6

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 
DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 
REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 
IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:5A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2022/10/21
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

PYRAMID

FORMAT:

-
OPTION:

-

289mm
[11,375in]

289mm
[11,375in] 13mm

[0,5in]

3mm
[0,1in]

37mm
[1,45in]

SCALE 1 : 6

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 6

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 
DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 
REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 
IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:5A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2022/10/21
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

PYRAMID

FORMAT:

-
OPTION:

-

STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website.

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz)
NRC 0.85

1

3

2

PYRAMID tiles cannot be cut. Use ZEN-1111 tiles for perimeter adjustments.
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TILE LAYOUT

*ACG Concealed Grid: Suspended ceiling tiles with concealed support grid.

***Results determined through testing by an independent, certified laboratory that was conducted 
according to industry standards. ASTM C423 - Standard test method for sound absorption coe�cients 
by the reverberation room method. See the Acoustic Performance sheet for more information.

Drawings not to scale. Do not use as template. The information contained in this document is the property 
of ARTOFIX. Reproduction is prohibited.

PRODUCT SHEET_2025-11

+1.450.646.7555 

info@artofix.com

artofix.com

Need to be inspired? Visit our website www.artofix.com for more details on our products and possible layouts. 
You can also contact us or reach out to one of our authorized local distributor.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Dimensions
W x H 

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code† Walls & 
Ceilings

ACG* Ba�es** Clouds**

24 x 24 in 
610 x 610 mm

3,4 in 
86 mm

4 ft2 
0,372 m2 RUBA-2424-T-X-****-**** -

Perimeter Molding

Artotrim-C1
ARTC-1144-M-X-0000-0002

• Perimeter molding for whole tiles

Ruby
REGULAR INSTALLATION

†Fabrics

Replace ****-*****with the style number of the fabric, 
followed by the color number.

**Baffles and Clouds

For available formats, consult the product sheets  
or visit our website.

COMPOSITION

Fabric and color, selected by client 

Acoustic structure: 100% Polyester

Acoustic Lining: Stone wool

1

2

3

1

3

2

610mm
[24in] 13mm

[,5in]

610mm
[24in]

3mm
[,1in]

86mm
[3,4in]

SCALE 1 : 12

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 
DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 
REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 
IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:10A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2023/01/31
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

RUBY
FORMAT:

2424
OPTION:

-

610mm
[24in] 13mm

[,5in]

610mm
[24in]

3mm
[,1in]

86mm
[3,4in]

SCALE 1 : 12

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 
DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 
REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 
IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:10A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2023/01/31
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

RUBY
FORMAT:

2424
OPTION:

-

STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website.

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz)
NRC 0.85

RUBY tiles cannot be cut. Use ZEN-2424-T (thin) tiles for perimeter adjustments.
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TILE LAYOUT

*ACG Concealed Grid: Suspended ceiling tiles with concealed support grid.

***Results determined through testing by an independent, certified laboratory that was conducted 
according to industry standards. ASTM C423 - Standard test method for sound absorption coe�cients 
by the reverberation room method. See the Acoustic Performance sheet for more information.

Drawings not to scale. Do not use as template. The information contained in this document is the property 
of ARTOFIX. Reproduction is prohibited.

PRODUCT SHEET_2025-11

+1.450.646.7555 

info@artofix.com

artofix.com

Need to be inspired? Visit our website www.artofix.com for more details on our products and possible layouts. 
You can also contact us or reach out to one of our authorized local distributor.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Dimensions
W x H

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code† Walls & 
Ceilings

ACG* Ba�es** Clouds**

30 x 26 in 
762 x 660 mm

1,3 in 
33 mm

2,71 ft2 
0,252 m2 TOPA-3026-R-X-****-**** - -

Topaz
REGULAR INSTALLATION

†Fabrics

Replace ****-*****with the style number of the fabric, 
followed by the color number.

**Baffles and Clouds

For available formats, consult the product sheets  
or visit our website.

COMPOSITION

Fabric and color, selected by client 

Acoustic structure: 100% Polyester

Acoustic Lining: Stone wool

1

2

3

1

3

2
 13mm

,5po
 

660mm
[26in]

762mm
[30in]

33mm
[1,3in]

3mm
[0,1in]

SCALE 1 : 12

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 
REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 
IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:10A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2023/01/30
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

TOPAZ

FORMAT:

-
OPTION:

-

 13mm
,5po

 

660mm
[26in]

762mm
[30in]

33mm
[1,3in]

3mm
[0,1in]

SCALE 1 : 12

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 
REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 
IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:10A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2023/01/30
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

TOPAZ

FORMAT:

-
OPTION:

-

STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website.

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz)
NRC 0.80

Perimeter Molding

Artotrim-C2
ARTC-2144-M-X-0000-0002 

•  Perimeter molding for triangular tiles
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TILE LAYOUT

*ACG Concealed Grid: Suspended ceiling tiles with concealed support grid.

***Results determined through testing by an independent, certified laboratory that was conducted 
according to industry standards. ASTM C423 - Standard test method for sound absorption coe�cients 
by the reverberation room method. See the Acoustic Performance sheet for more information.

Drawings not to scale. Do not use as template. The information contained in this document is the property 
of ARTOFIX. Reproduction is prohibited.

PRODUCT SHEET_2025-11

+1.450.646.7555 

info@artofix.com

artofix.com

Need to be inspired? Visit our website www.artofix.com for more details on our products and possible layouts. 
You can also contact us or reach out to one of our authorized local distributor.

Topaz
SPORT-IMPACT INSTALLATION

COMPOSITION

Fabric and color, selected by client 

Acoustic structure: 100% Polyester

Acoustic Lining: Stone wool

1

2

3

1

3

2

762mm
[30in]

660mm
[24in]

33mm
[1,3in]

2mm
[,1in]

ECHELLE 1 : 12

VUE ARRIÈRE
AVEC LAINE DE ROCHE

ECHELLE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 

REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 

IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:10A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2023/01/30
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

TOPAZ

FORMAT:

3026
OPTION:

SI

762mm
[30in]

660mm
[24in]

33mm
[1,3in]

2mm
[,1in]

ECHELLE 1 : 12

VUE ARRIÈRE
AVEC LAINE DE ROCHE

ECHELLE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 

REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 

IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:10A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2023/01/30
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

TOPAZ

FORMAT:

3026
OPTION:

SI

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Dimensions
W x H

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code† Walls & 
Ceilings

ACG* Ba�es** Clouds**

30 x 26 in 
762 x 660 mm

1,3 in 
33 mm

2,71 ft2 
0,252 m2 TOPA-3026-S-X-****-**** - -

IMPORTANT - TOPAZ SPORT-IMPACT tiles must be installed only with TOPAZ SPORT-IMPACT tiles

Perimeter Moldings

Artotrim-C2
ARTC-2144-M-X-0000-0002 

• Perimeter molding for triangular tiles

Artotrim-L4
ARTL-4096-M-X-0000-0002

• Finishing molding for 3/8 in plywood or OSB backing
• Also available: Artotrim-L1 for plywood and 1/2 in OSB

STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website.

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz)
NRC 0.80

†Fabrics

Replace ****-*****with the style number of the fabric, 
followed by the color number.

**Baffles and Clouds

For available formats, consult the product sheets  

or visit our website.
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TILE LAYOUT

*ACG Concealed Grid: Suspended ceiling tiles with concealed support grid.

***Results determined through testing by an independent, certified laboratory that was conducted 
according to industry standards. ASTM C423 - Standard test method for sound absorption coe�cients 
by the reverberation room method. See the Acoustic Performance sheet for more information.

Drawings not to scale. Do not use as template. The information contained in this document is the property 
of ARTOFIX. Reproduction is prohibited.

PRODUCT SHEET_2025-11

+1.450.646.7555 

info@artofix.com

artofix.com

Need to be inspired? Visit our website www.artofix.com for more details on our products and possible layouts. 
You can also contact us or reach out to one of our authorized local distributor.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Dimensions
W x H

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code† Walls & 
Ceilings

ACG* Ba�es** Clouds**

24 x 24 in 
610 x 610 mm

1,3 in 
33 mm

4 ft2 
0,372 m2 WAVA-2424-R-X-****-**** -

Perimeter Molding

Artotrim-C1
ARTC-1144-M-X-0000-0002

• Perimeter molding for whole tiles

Wave
REGULAR INSTALLATION

†Fabrics

Replace ****-*****with the style number of the fabric, 
followed by the color number.

**Baffles and Clouds

For available formats, consult the product sheets  
or visit our website.

COMPOSITION

Fabric and color, selected by client 

Acoustic structure: 100% Polyester

Acoustic Lining: Stone wool

1

2

3

1

3

2

610mm
[24in]

13mm
[0,5in]

610mm
[24in]

3mm
[0,1in]

33mm
[1,3in]

SCALE 1 : 12

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 
REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 
IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:10A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2023/01/30
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

WAVE

FORMAT:

2424
OPTION:

-

610mm
[24in]

13mm
[0,5in]

610mm
[24in]

3mm
[0,1in]

33mm
[1,3in]

SCALE 1 : 12

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 
REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 
IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:10A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2023/01/30
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

WAVE

FORMAT:

2424
OPTION:

-

STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

PERFORMANCE ACOUSTIQUE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz)
NRC 0.80

WAVE tiles cannot be cut. Use ZEN tiles for perimeter adjustments.
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TILE LAYOUT

*ACG Concealed Grid: Suspended ceiling tiles with concealed support grid.

***Results determined through testing by an independent, certified laboratory that was conducted 
according to industry standards. ASTM C423 - Standard test method for sound absorption coe�cients 
by the reverberation room method. See the Acoustic Performance sheet for more information.

Drawings not to scale. Do not use as template. The information contained in this document is the property 
of ARTOFIX. Reproduction is prohibited.

PRODUCT SHEET_2025-11

+1.450.646.7555 

info@artofix.com

artofix.com

Need to be inspired? Visit our website www.artofix.com for more details on our products and possible layouts. 
You can also contact us or reach out to one of our authorized local distributor.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Dimensions
W x H

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code† Walls & 
Ceilings

ACG* Ba�es** Clouds**

24 x 24 in 
610 x 610 mm

1,3 in 
33 mm

4 ft2 
0,372 m2 WAVA-2424-S-X-****-**** -

Wave
SPORT-IMPACT INSTALLATION

COMPOSITION

Fabric and color, selected by client 

Acoustic structure: 100% Polyester

Acoustic Lining: Stone wool

1

2

3

1

3

2

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Perimeter Moldings

Artotrim-C3
ARTC-3144-M-X-0000-0002

• Perimeter molding for Zen tiles, whole or cut to size, allows for adjustment 
to the wall.

Artotrim-L4
ARTL-4096-M-X-0000-0002

• Finishing molding for 3/8 in plywood or OSB backing
• Also available: Artotrim-L1 for plywood and 1/2 in OSB

STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website.

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz)
NRC 0.80

†Fabrics

Replace ****-*****with the style number of the fabric, 
followed by the color number.

**Baffles and Clouds

For available formats, consult the product sheets  

or visit our website.

IMPORTANT - WAVE SPORT-IMPACT tiles can only be installed with ZEN SPORT-IMPACT tiles at the perimeter.

610mm
[24in]

13mm
[0,5in]

610mm
[24in]

3mm
[0,1in]

33mm
[1,3in]

SCALE 1 : 12

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 
REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 
IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:10A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2023/01/30
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

WAVE

FORMAT:

2424
OPTION:

-

610mm
[24in]

13mm
[0,5in]

610mm
[24in]

3mm
[0,1in]

33mm
[1,3in]

SCALE 1 : 12

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 
REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 
IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:10A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2023/01/30
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

WAVE

FORMAT:

2424
OPTION:

-
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TILE LAYOUT

+1.450.646.7555 

info@artofix.com

artofix.com

*ACG Concealed Grid: Suspended ceiling tiles with concealed support grid.

***Results determined through testing by an independent, certified laboratory that was conducted 
according to industry standards. ASTM C423 - Standard test method for sound absorption coe�cients 
by the reverberation room method. See the Acoustic Performance sheet for more information.

Drawings not to scale. Do not use as template. The information contained in this document is the property 
of ARTOFIX. Reproduction is prohibited.

PRODUCT SHEET_2025-11

Pairable with Zen Tile (11.375 x 11.375 in) for cohesive layouts. Need to be inspired? Visit our website www.artofix.com for more 
details on our products and possible layouts. You can also contact us or reach out to one of our authorized local distributor.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Dimensions
W x H

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code† Walls & 
Ceilings

ACG* Ba�es** Clouds**

11.375 x 11.375 in 
289 x 289 mm

1,45 in 
37 mm

0.90 ft2 
0,084 m2 WEDA-1111-R-X-****-**** - - -

Perimeter Molding

Artotrim-C1
ARTC-1144-M-X-0000-0002

• Perimeter molding for whole tiles

Wedge
REGULAR INSTALLATION

†Fabrics

Replace ****-*****with the style number of the fabric, 
followed by the color number.

**Baffles and Clouds

For available formats, consult the product sheets  
or visit our website.

289mm
[11,375in]

289mm
[11,375in] 13mm

[0,5in]

3mm
[0,1in]

19mm
[0,7in]

37mm
[1,45in]

SCALE 1 : 6

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 6

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 

REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 

IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:5A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2023/01/30
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

WEDGE

FORMAT:

1212
OPTION:

-

289mm
[11,375in]

289mm
[11,375in] 13mm

[0,5in]

3mm
[0,1in]

19mm
[0,7in]

37mm
[1,45in]

SCALE 1 : 6

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 6

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 

REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 

IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:5A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2023/01/30
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

WEDGE

FORMAT:

1212
OPTION:

-

STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website.

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz)
NRC 0.85

1

3

2

COMPOSITION

Fabric and color, selected by client 

Acoustic structure: 100% Polyester

Acoustic Lining: Stone wool

1

2

3

WEDGE tiles cannot be cut. Use ZEN-1111 tiles for perimeter adjustments. Slightly modify WEDGE tiles to fit against ZEN-1111 tiles.
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TILE LAYOUT

+1.450.646.7555 

info@artofix.com

artofix.com

Need to be inspired? Visit our website www.artofix.com for more details on our products and possible layouts. 
You can also contact us or reach out to one of our authorized local distributor.

*ACG Concealed Grid: Suspended ceiling tiles with concealed support grid.

***Results determined through testing by an independent, certified laboratory that was conducted 
according to industry standards. ASTM C423 - Standard test method for sound absorption coe�cients 
by the reverberation room method. See the Acoustic Performance sheet for more information.

Drawings not to scale. Do not use as template. The information contained in this document is the property 
of ARTOFIX. Reproduction is prohibited.

PRODUCT SHEET_2025-11

zen
REGULAR INSTALLATION

†Fabrics
Replace ****-*****with the style number of the fabric, 
followed by the color number.

**Baffles and Clouds

For available formats, consult the product sheets  

or visit our website. 

289mm
[11,375in]

289mm
[11,375in] 13mm

[0,5in]

19mm
[0,75in]

3mm
[0,1in]

SCALE 1 : 6

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 6

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 
DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 
REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 
IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:5A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2023/01/30
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

ZEN
FORMAT:

1212
OPTION:

-

289mm
[11,375in]

289mm
[11,375in] 13mm

[0,5in]

19mm
[0,75in]

3mm
[0,1in]

SCALE 1 : 6

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 6

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 
DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 
REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 
IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:5A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2023/01/30
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

ZEN
FORMAT:

1212
OPTION:

-

1

3

2

COMPOSITION

Fabric and color, selected by client 

Acoustic structure: 100% Polyester

Acoustic Lining: Stone wool

1

2

3

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Dimensions
W x H

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code† Walls & 
Ceilings

ACG* Ba�es** Clouds**

24 x 24 in 
610 x 610 mm

1 in 
25 mm

4 ft2 
0,372 m2 ZENA-2424-R-X-****-****

24 x 24 in 
610 x 610 mm

0,6 in 
15 mm

4 ft2 
0,372 m2 ZENA-2424-T-X-****-****

24 x 12 in 
610 x 305 mm

1 in 
25 mm

2 ft2 
0,186 m2 ZENA-2412-R-X-****-**** -

22,75 x 22,75 in 
578 x 578 mm

0,75 in 
19 mm

3,6 ft2 
0,093 m2 ZENA-2323-R-X-****-**** - - -

11.375 x 11.375 in 
289 x 289 mm

0.75 in 
19 mm

0.90 ft2 
0,084 m2 ZENA-1111-R-X-****-**** - -

Perimeter Moldings

Artotrim-C1

ARTC-1144-M-X-0000-0002

• Perimeter molding for full tiles (all formats and thicknesses)
• Compatible with Zen tiles trimmed to 0.75 in thickness or less

Artotrim-C3

ARTC-3144-M-X-0000-0002

• Perimeter molding for Zen tiles trimmed to 1 in thickness only
• Allows adjustment to wall and/or ceiling

• Finishing molding for obstacles  
(ex: light fixture, power outlet, electric baseboard, etc.)

Thin

STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website.

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz)
NRC 0.80
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TILE LAYOUT

+1.450.646.7555 

info@artofix.com

artofix.com

Need to be inspired? Visit our website www.artofix.com for more details on our products and possible layouts. 
You can also contact us or reach out to one of our authorized local distributor.

*ACG Concealed Grid: Suspended ceiling tiles with concealed support grid.

***Results determined through testing by an independent, certified laboratory that was conducted 
according to industry standards. ASTM C423 - Standard test method for sound absorption coe�cients 
by the reverberation room method. See the Acoustic Performance sheet for more information.

Drawings not to scale. Do not use as template. The information contained in this document is the property 
of ARTOFIX. Reproduction is prohibited.

PRODUCT SHEET_2025-11

zen
SPORT-IMPACT  

INSTALLATION

PRODUCT INFORMATION

STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website.

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz)
NRC 0.80

†Fabrics

Replace ****-*****with the style number of the fabric, 
followed by the color number.

**Baffles and Clouds

For available formats, consult the product sheets  
or visit our website.

Dimensions
W x H

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code† Walls & 
Ceilings

ACG* Ba�es** Clouds**

24 x 24 in 
610 x 610 mm

1 in 
25 mm

4 ft2 
0,372 m2 ZENA-2424-S-X-****-****

24 x 12 in 
610 x 305 mm

1 in 
25 mm

2 ft2 
0,186 m2 ZENA-2412-S-X-****-**** -

Perimeter Moldings

Artotrim-C3
ARTC-3144-M-X-0000-0002

• Perimeter molding for Zen tiles, whole or cut to size,  
allows for adjustment to the wall.

Artotrim-L4
ARTL-4096-M-X-0000-0002

• Finishing molding for 3/8 in plywood or OSB backing
• Also available: Artotrim-L1 for plywood and 1/2 in OSB

610mm
[24,00in]

610mm
[24,00in] 13mm

[,50in]

25mm
[1,00in]

3mm
[,10in]

SCALE 1 : 12

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 
REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 
IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
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FORMAT:

2424

-
PRODUCT CODE:

ZEN
ZENA-2424-R-X-XXXX-XXXX

OPTION:

610mm
[24,00in]

610mm
[24,00in] 13mm

[,50in]

25mm
[1,00in]

3mm
[,10in]

SCALE 1 : 12

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL
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WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 
IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
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UPDATED:

2024/10/15
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

FORMAT:

2424

-
PRODUCT CODE:

ZEN
ZENA-2424-R-X-XXXX-XXXX

OPTION:

1

3

2

COMPOSITION

Fabric and color, selected by client 

Acoustic structure: 100% Polyester

Acoustic Lining: Stone wool

1

2

3

IMPORTANT - ZEN SPORT-IMPACT tiles must be installed at the perimeter with SPORT-IMPACT three-dimensional tiles
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TILE LAYOUT

*ACG Concealed Grid: Suspended ceiling tiles with concealed support grid.

***Results determined through testing by an independent, certified laboratory that was conducted 
according to industry standards. ASTM C423 - Standard test method for sound absorption coe�cients 
by the reverberation room method. See the Acoustic Performance sheet for more information.

Drawings not to scale. Do not use as template. The information contained in this document is the property 
of ARTOFIX. Reproduction is prohibited.
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Dimensions
W x H

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code† Ceilings ACG* Ba�es** Clouds**

24 x 24 in 
610 x 610 mm

3,7 in 
93 mm

4 ft2 
0,372 m2 PULA-2424-C-X-****-**** - - -

Adjustment molding

Artotrim-C1C
ARTC-1023-M-X-0000-0002

• Finishing molding for cut Zen tiles.  
Required for adjustments along the perimeter of the ceiling.

†Fabrics

Replace ****-*****with the style number of the fabric, 
followed by the color number.

**Baffles and Clouds

For available formats, consult the product sheets  
or visit our website.

STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz)
NRC 0.85

580mm
[23in]

580mm

[23in] 12mm

[0,5in]

76mm

[3in]

93mm

[3.7in]

COMPOSITION

Fabric and color, selected by client 

Acoustic structure: 100% Polyester

1

2

1

2

Pulsar |  SUSPENDED CEILING TILES

EXPOSED GRID



TILE LAYOUT

*ACG Concealed Grid: Suspended ceiling tiles with concealed support grid.

***Results determined through testing by an independent, certified laboratory that was conducted 
according to industry standards. ASTM C423 - Standard test method for sound absorption coe�cients 
by the reverberation room method. See the Acoustic Performance sheet for more information.

Drawings not to scale. Do not use as template. The information contained in this document is the property 
of ARTOFIX. Reproduction is prohibited.
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Dimensions
W x H

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code† Ceilings ACG* Ba�es** Clouds**

24 x 24 in 
610 x 610 mm

1,4 in 
36 mm

4 ft2 
0,372 m2 WAVA-2424-C-X-****-**** - - -

Adjustment molding

Artotrim-C1C
ARTC-1023-M-X-0000-0002

• Finishing molding for cut Zen tiles.  
Required for adjustments along the perimeter of the ceiling.

†Fabrics

Replace ****-*****with the style number of the fabric, 
followed by the color number.

**Baffles and Clouds

For available formats, consult the product sheets  
or visit our website.

STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz)
NRC 0.80

578mm
[23in]

578mm
[23in] 13mm

[0,5in]

19mm
[0,7in]

36mm
[1,4in]

SCALE 1 : 12

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 
DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 
REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 
IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.
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DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

WAVE
FORMAT:

2323
OPTION:

C

578mm
[23in]

578mm
[23in] 13mm

[0,5in]

19mm
[0,7in]

36mm
[1,4in]

SCALE 1 : 12

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 
DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 
REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 
IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:10A

PRODUCT:

UNITS:

FORMAT: SHEET: SCALE:

1 1

MM
UPDATED:

2022/10/21
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

WAVE
FORMAT:

2323
OPTION:

C

1

2

COMPOSITION

Fabric and color, selected by client 

Acoustic structure: 100% Polyester

1

2

Wave |  SUSPENDED CEILING TILES

EXPOSED GRID



TILE LAYOUT

*ACG Concealed Grid: Suspended ceiling tiles with concealed support grid.

***Results determined through testing by an independent, certified laboratory that was conducted 
according to industry standards. ASTM C423 - Standard test method for sound absorption coe�cients 
by the reverberation room method. See the Acoustic Performance sheet for more information.

Drawings not to scale. Do not use as template. The information contained in this document is the property 
of ARTOFIX. Reproduction is prohibited.
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Dimensions
W x H

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code†  Ceilings ACG* Ba�es** Clouds**

24 x 24 in 
610 x 610 mm

1,3 in 
33 mm

4 ft2 
0,372 m2 ZENA-2424-C-X-****-**** - - -

Adjustment molding

Artotrim-C1C
ARTC-1023-M-X-0000-0002

• Finishing molding for cut Zen tiles.  
Required for adjustments along the perimeter of the ceiling.

†Fabrics

Replace ****-*****with the style number of the fabric, 
followed by the color number.

**Baffles and Clouds

For available formats, consult the product sheets  
or visit our website.

STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz)
NRC 0.80

578
[23in]

578
[23in] 13

[0,5in]

16
[0,6in]

33mm
1,3po
[1,3in]

SCALE 1 : 12

REAR VIEW
WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 
REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 
IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.
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ZEN

FORMAT:

2323
OPTION:

C

578
[23in]

578
[23in] 13

[0,5in]

16
[0,6in]

33mm
1,3po
[1,3in]

SCALE 1 : 12
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WITH STONE WOOL

SCALE 1 : 12

EXCLUSIVE AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ARTOFIX. ALL 
REPRODUCTIONS, PARTIAL OR TOTAL, DONE 

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ARTOFIX 
IS PROHIBITED.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE, USE DIMENSIONS 
FOR REFERENCE.

OF 1:10A
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MM
UPDATED:

2022/10/21
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ALL 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

ZEN

FORMAT:

2323
OPTION:

C

1

2

COMPOSITION

Fabric and color, selected by client 

Acoustic structure: 100% Polyester

1

2

Zen |  SUSPENDED CEILING TILES

EXPOSED GRID



Dealing with cluttered ceilings and walls, or glass partitions? Lacking usable wall surface?

Artofix ba�es are the solution to improve your acoustics and elevate your interior.
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TILE MODELS�:

Crystal Prism RubyPulsar Zen

BAFFLES
RUBY & ZEN
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BAFFLES
REGULAR INSTALLATION

 Crystal 

48,25 x 24,25 in

Prism 
48,25 x 24,25 in

Pulsar 
48,25 x 24,25 in

Zen 
48,25 x 6,25 in

Zen 
48,25 x 12,25 in

Ruby 
48,25 x 24,25 in

Zen 
48,25 x 24,25 in

> Side

> Side

> Side

> Side

> Side

> Side

> Side

>  Front

>  Front

>  Front

>  Front

>  Front

>  Front

>  Front



*Fabrics

Replace ****-***** with the fabric-style number, followed by the selected color number.
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Model Dimensions
W x H 

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code*

Crystal

48,25 x 24,25 in 
1225 x 645 mm

8,25 in 

210 mm
16 ft2 

1,486 m2 CRYA-4824-R-B-****-****

72,25 x 24,25 in 
1835 x 645 mm

8,25 in 

210 mm
24 ft2 

2,230 m2 CRYA-7224-R-B-****-****

96,25 x 24,25 in 
2445 x 645 mm

8,25 in 

210 mm
32 ft2 

2,973 m2 CRYA-9624-R-B-****-****

Prism

48,25 x 24,25 in 
1225 x 645 mm

6,65 in 

169 mm
16 ft2 

1,486 m2 PRIA-4824-R-B-****-****

72,25 x 24,25 in 
1835 x 645 mm

6,65 in 

169 mm
24 ft2 

2,230 m2 PRIA-7224-R-B-****-****

96,25 x 24,25 in 
2445 x 645 mm

6,65 in 

169 mm
32 ft2 

2,973 m2 PRIA-9624-R-B-****-****

Pulsar

45,75 x 23 in 
1162 x 584 mm

6 in 

152 mm
14,4 ft2 

1,338 m2 PULA-4623-R-B-****-****

68,50 x 23 in 
1740 x 584 mm

6 in 

152 mm
21,6 ft2 

2,007 m2 PULA-6923-R-B-****-****

91,25 x 23 in 
2318 x 584 mm

6 in 

152 mm
28,8 ft2 

2,676 m2 PULA-9123-R-B-****-****

Ruby

48,25 x 24,25 in 
1225 x 645 mm

7,05 in 

179 mm
16 ft2 

1,486 m2 RUBA-4824-R-B-****-****

72,25 x 24,25 in 
1835 x 645 mm

7,05 in 

179 mm
24 ft2 

2,230 m2 RUBA-7224-R-B-****-****

96,25 x 24,25 in 
2445 x 645 mm

7,05 in 

179 mm
32 ft2 

2,973 m2 RUBA-9624-R-B-****-****

Zen

48,25 x 24,25 in 
1225 x 645 mm

2,25 in 

57 mm
16 ft2 

1,486 m2 ZENA-4824-R-B-****-****

72,25 x 24,25 in 
1835 x 645 mm

2,25 in 

57 mm
24 ft2 

2,230 m2 ZENA-7224-R-B-****-****

96,25 x 24,25 in 
2445 x 645 mm

2,25 in 

57 mm
32 ft2 

2,973 m2 ZENA-9624-R-B-****-****

48,25 x 12,25 in 
1225 x 311 mm

2,25 in 

57 mm
8 ft2 

0,743 m2 ZENA-4812-R-B-****-****

72,25 x 12,25 in 
1835 x 311 mm

2,25 in 

57 mm
12 ft2 

1,115 m2 ZENA-7212-R-B-****-****

96,25 x 12,25 in 
2445 x 311 mm

2,25 in 

57 mm
16 ft2 

1,486 m2 ZENA-9612-R-B-****-****

48,25 x 6,25 in 
1225 x 159 mm

2,25 in 

57 mm
4 ft2 

0,372 m2 ZENA-4806-R-B-****-****

72,25 x 6,25 in 
1835 x 159 mm

2,25 in 

57 mm
6 ft2 

0,557 m2 ZENA-7206-R-B-****-****

96,25 x 6,25 in 
2445 x 159 mm

2,25 in 

57 mm
8 ft2 

0,743 m2 ZENA-9606-R-B-****-****
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***Results determined through testing by an independent, certified laboratory that was conducted 
according to industry standards. ASTM C423 - Standard test method for sound absorption coe�cients 
by the reverberation room method. See the Acoustic Performance sheet for more information.
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COMPOSITION

Acoustic tile 

Anodized aluminum frame

‘Griplock’ suspension system

Aircraft cable 1/16’’ Ø (not included)

1

2

3

4

2

3

STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website.

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz) 
NRC 
0.85 : Crystal, Prism, Pulsar, Ruby  
0.80 : Zen 

Model Product Code Description

Drywall anchor kit KITA-0001-B-K-0000-0001 2x
Cable coupler, drywall screw,  
60’’ (1524 mm) cable with pre-installed 
steel terminal

Concrete anchor kit KITA-0002-B-K-0000-0001 2x
Tie Wire wedge anchor for concrete, 
compression sleeve, 60’’ (1524 mm) 
cable

Steeldeck anchor kit KITA-0003-B-K-0000-0001 2x
Tie wire lag screw for steel surfaces, 
compression sleeve, 60’’ (1524 mm) 
cable

SUSPENSION ANCHOR KITS FOR BAFFLE - OPTIONAL

PRODUCT INFORMATION

4

1

BAFFLES
REGULAR INSTALLATION

INSTALLATION :  For more information on ARTOFIX ba�es, please refer to the ‘‘BAFFLES_Installation guide’’ document. 

IMPORTANT : ARTOFIX ba�es must be installed with anchors suitable for the installation surface, ARTOFIX relinquishes all 
responsibility for incorrectly installed products. Please note that hardware and cables for ceiling mounting are not included 
but are available as an option.



Cluttered ceilings and walls or insu�cient space? 

Artofix’s Sport-Impact ba�es are designed specifically for high ceilings and o�er an e�ective 

solution to energize your sports-oriented environment while controlling acoustic comfort.
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PRISM

Prism Zen 
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TILES MODEL�:



Prism 
48,25 x 24,25 in

> Side>  Front

Zen 
48,25 x 12,25 in

> Side>  Front

Zen 
48,25 x 24,25 in

> Side>  Front

BAFFLES
SPORT-IMPACT INSTALLATION
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*Fabrics

Replace ****-***** with the fabric-style number, followed by the selected color number.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Model Dimensions
W x H 

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code*

Prism

48,25 x 24,25 in 
1225 x 645 mm

6,65 in 

169 mm
16 ft2 

1,486 m2 PRIA-4824-S-B-****-****

72,25 x 24,25 in 
1835 x 645 mm

6,65 in 

169 mm
24 ft2 

2,230 m2 PRIA-7224-S-B-****-****

96,25 x 24,25 in 
2445 x 645 mm

6,65 in 

169 mm
32 ft2 

2,973 m2 PRIA-9624-S-B-****-****

Zen

48,25 x 24,25 in 
1225 x 645 mm

2,25 in 

57 mm
16 ft2 

1,486 m2 ZENA-4824-S-B-****-****

72,25 x 24,25 in 
1835 x 645 mm

2,25 in 

57 mm
24 ft2

2,230 m2 ZENA-7224-S-B-****-****

96,25 x 24,25 in 
2445 x 645 mm

2,25 in 

57 mm
32 ft2 

2,973 m2 ZENA-9624-S-B-****-****

48,25 x 12,25 in 
1225 x 311 mm

2,25 in 

57 mm
8 ft2

0,743 m2 ZENA-4812-S-B-****-****

72,25 x 12,25 in 
1835 x 311 mm

2,25 in 

57 mm
12 ft2 

1,115 m2 ZENA-7212-S-B-****-****

96,25 x 12,25 in 
2445 x 311 mm

2,25 in 

57 mm
16 ft22 

1,486 m2 ZENA-9612-S-B-****-****
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***Results determined through testing by an independent, certified laboratory that was conducted 
according to industry standards. ASTM C423 - Standard test method for sound absorption coe�cients 
by the reverberation room method. See the Acoustic Performance sheet for more information.
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baffles
SPORT-IMPACT INSTALLATION

4

1

2

3

STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website.

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz) 
NRC 
0.85 : Prism 
0.80 : Zen 

Model Product Code Description

Concrete anchor kit KITA-0002-B-K-0000-0001 2x
Tie Wire wedge anchor for concrete, 
compression sleeve, 60’’ (1524 mm) 
cable

Steeldeck anchor kit KITA-0003-B-K-0000-0001 2x
Tie wire lag screw for steel surfaces, 
compression sleeve, 60’’ (1524 mm) 
cable

SUSPENSION ANCHOR KITS FOR BAFFLE - OPTIONAL

PRODUCT INFORMATION

INSTALLATION : For more information on ARTOFIX ba�es, please refer to the ‘‘SPORT-IMPACT_BAFFLES_Installation 
guide’’ document. 

IMPORTANT : ARTOFIX ba�es must be installed with anchors suitable for the installation surface, ARTOFIX relinquishes all 
responsibility for incorrectly installed products. Please note that hardware and cables for ceiling mounting are not included 
but are available as an option.

COMPOSITION

Acoustic tile 

Anodized aluminum frame

‘Griplock’ suspension system

Aircraft cable 1/16’’ Ø (not included)

1

2

3

4



Dealing with obstructions on the ceiling or walls? Glass partitions? Lacking usable wall area? 

Sounds like you need Artofix clouds — they act as sound traps over workstations. Try layering and 

overlapping them and mix and match di�erent tiles and colors for dazzling results. 

TILES MODELS�:

Crystal Prism RubyPulsar Zen

CLOUDS
CRYSTAL & ZEN
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clouds
REGULAR INSTALLATION

 Crystal 
48,25 x 48,25 in

Prism 
48,25 x 48,25 in

Pulsar 
45,75 x 45,75 in

Topaz 
52,25 x 52,25 in

Wave 
48,25 x 48,25 in

Zen 
48,25 x 48,25 in
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*Fabrics

Replace ****-***** with the fabric-style number, followed by the selected color number.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Model Dimensions
W x H 

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code*

Crystal

48,25 x 48,25 in 
1225 x 1225 mm

4,25 in 

108 mm
16 ft2 

1,486 m2 CRYA-4848-R-N-****-****

48,25 x 72,25 in 
1225 x 1835 mm

4,25 in 

108 mm
24 ft2

2,230 m2 CRYA-4872-R-N-****-****

Prism

48,25 x 48,25 in 
1225 x 1225 mm

3,45 in 

88 mm
16 ft2 

1,486 m2 PRIA-4848-R-N-****-****

48,25 x 72,25 in 
1225 x 1835 mm

3,45 in 

88 mm
24 ft2

2,230 m2 PRIA-4872-R-N-****-****

Pulsar

45,75 x 45,75 in 
1162 x 1162 mm

3,25 in 

83 mm
14,4 ft2 

1,338 m2 PULA-4646-R-N-****-****

45,75 x 68,50 in 
1162 x 1740 mm

3,25 in 

83 mm
21,6 ft2

2,007 m2 PULA-4669-R-N-****-****

Topaz
52,25 x 52,25 in 
1327 x 1327 mm

1,55 in 

39 mm
16,26 ft2

1,511 m2 TOPA-5252-R-N-****-****

Wave

48,25 x 48,25 in 
1225 x 1225 mm

1,25 in 

32 mm
16 ft2 

1,486 m2 WAVA-4848-R-N-****-****

48,25 x 72,25 in 
1225 x 1835 mm

1,25 in 

32 mm
24 ft2

2,230 m2 WAVA-4872-R-N-****-****

Zen

48,25 x 48,25 in 
1225 x 1225 mm

1,25 in 

32 mm
16 ft2 

1,486 m2 ZENA-4848-R-N-****-****

48,25 x 72,25 in 
1225 x 1835 mm

1,25 in 

32 mm
24 ft2

2,230 m2 ZENA-4872-R-N-****-****
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STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website.

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz) 
NRC 
0.85 : Crystal, Prism, Pulsar, Ruby  
0.80 : Topaz, Zen 

Model Product Code Description

Drywall anchor kit 
KITA-0001-N-K-0000-0001 
KITA-0001-H-K-0000-0001*

4x
Cable coupler, drywall screw, 
compression sleeve, 60’’�(1524�mm) 
cable with pre-installed steel terminal

Concrete anchor kit
KITA-0002-N-K-0000-0001 
KITA-0002-H-K-0000-0001*

4x
Tie Wire wedge anchor for concrete, 
2 compression sleeves, 60’’�(1524�mm) 
cable

Steeldeck anchor kit
KITA-0003-N-K-0000-0001 
KITA-0003-H-K-0000-0001*

4x
Tie wire lag screw for steel surfaces,  
2 compression sleeves, 60’’�(1524 mm) 
cable

*Anchor kit for Topaz cloud (3x anchors)

SUSPENSION ANCHOR KITS FOR CLOUD - OPTIONAL

PRODUCT INFORMATION

INSTALLATION :  For more information on ARTOFIX clouds, please refer to the ‘‘CLOUDS_Installation guide’’ document. 

IMPORTANT : ARTOFIX clouds must be installed with anchors suitable for the installation surface, ARTOFIX relinquishes all 
responsibility for incorrectly installed products. Please note that hardware and cables for ceiling mounting are not included 
but are available as an option.

COMPOSITION

Acoustic tile 

Anodized aluminum frame

Aircraft cable 1/16’’ Ø (not included)
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3

clouds
REGULAR INSTALLATION



CLOUDS
ZEN

TILES MODELS�:

Prism Wave Zen 
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Cluttered ceilings and walls or insu�cient space? 

Artofix’s Sport-Impact clouds are designed specifically for high ceilings and o�er an e�ective 

solution to energize your sports-oriented environment while controlling acoustic comfort.



CLOUDS
SPORT-IMPACT INSTALLATION

Prism 
48,25 x 48,25 in

Topaz 
52,25 x 52,25 in

Wave 
48,25 x 48,25 in

Zen 
48,25 x 48,25 in
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*Fabrics

Replace ****-***** with the fabric-style number, followed by the selected color number.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Model Dimensions
W x H

Thickness Acoustic  
Surface Area

Product Code*

Prism

48,25 x 48,25 in 
1225 x 1225 mm

3,45 in 

88 mm
16 ft2 

1,486 m2 PRIA-4848-S-N-****-****

48,25 x 72,25 in 
1225 x 1835 mm

3,45 in 

88 mm
24 ft2

2,230 m2 PRIA-4872-S-N-****-****

Topaz
52,25 x 52,25 in 
1327 x 1327 mm

1,55 in 

39 mm
16,26 ft2

1,511 m2 TOPA-5252-S-N-****-****

Wave

48,25 x 48,25 in 
1225 x 1225 mm

1,25 in 

32 mm
16 ft2 

1,486 m2 WAVA-4848-S-N-****-****

48,25 x 72,25 in 
1225 x 1835 mm

1,25 in 

32 mm
24 ft2

2,230 m2 WAVA-4872-S-N-****-****

Zen

48,25 x 48,25 in 
1225 x 1225 mm

1,25 in 

32 mm
16 ft2 

1,486 m2 ZENA-4848-S-N-****-****

48,25 x 72,25 in 
1225 x 1835 mm

1,25 in 

32 mm
24 ft2

2,230 m2 ZENA-4872-S-N-****-****
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INSTALLATION :  For more information on ARTOFIX clouds, please refer to the ‘‘SPORT-IMPACT_CLOUDS_Installation 
guide’’ document. 

IMPORTANT : ARTOFIX clouds must be installed with anchors suitable for the installation surface, ARTOFIX relinquishes all 
responsibility for incorrectly installed products. Please note that hardware and cables for ceiling mounting are not included 
but are available as an option.

COMPOSITION

Acoustic tile 

Anodized aluminum frame

Aircraft cable 1/16’’ Ø (not included)

1

2

3

STANDARD FABRICS

100% polyester
(% of recycled fibres depends on choice of fabric)
For available styles, consult our website.

FLAMMABILITY

ASTM-E-84: Class A 
CAN/ULC-S102.2

ACOUSTIC PERFORMANCE***

Noise Reduction Coe�cient (Hz) 
NRC 
0.85 : Prism 
0.80 : Topaz, Wave, Zen 

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Model Product Code Description

Concrete anchor kit
KITA-0002-N-K-0000-0001 
KITA-0002-H-K-0000-0001*

4x
Tie Wire wedge anchor for concrete,  
2 compression sleeves, 60’’ (1524 mm) 
cable

Steeldeck anchor kit
KITA-0003-N-K-0000-0001 
KITA-0003-H-K-0000-0001*

4x
Tie wire lag screw for steel surfaces, 
2 compression sleeves, 60’’ (1524 mm) 
cable

*Anchor kit for Topaz cloud (3x anchors)

SUSPENSION ANCHOR KITS FOR CLOUD - OPTIONAL

CLOUDS
SPORT-IMPACT INSTALLATION
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Artotrim-C1 Artotrim-C2

Artotrim-L1

Artotrim-SQ1

Artotrim-C3

Artotrim-SQ2

MOLDINGS

Artotrim-L4



MOLDINGS

Finish: Anodized aluminium             *Non-illustrated

PRODUCT INFORMATION

MOLDINGS FOR SPORT-IMPACT INSTALLATION

Artotrim-C3
144 in
3658 mm

ARTC-3144-M-X-0000-0002

• Perimeter molding for Zen tiles, whole or cut 
Allows adjustment to the wall

• Installed with Artotrim-L4 or Artotrim-L1 plywood and 
OSB finishing moldings 

Artotrim-C2
144 in
3658 mm

ARTC-2144-M-X-0000-0002

• Perimeter molding for Topaz tiles

• Installed with Artotrim-L4 or Artotrim-L1 plywood and 
OSB finishing moldings

Artotrim-L1
96 in
2438 mm

ARTL-1096-M-X-0000-0002 • Finishing molding for 1/2 in plywood or OSB backing

Artotrim-L4
96 in
2438 mm

ARTL-4096-M-X-0000-0002 • Finishing molding for 3/8 in plywood or OSB backing

MOLDINGS FOR REGULAR INSTALLATION

Artotrim-C1
144 in
3658 mm

ARTC-1144-M-X-0000-0002

• Perimeter molding for full tiles - all formats and 
thicknesses)

• Compatible with Zen tiles trimmed to 0.75 in thickness 
or less

Artotrim-C2
144 in
3658 mm

ARTC-2144-M-X-0000-0002
• Perimeter molding for triangular tiles  

(Topaz and Diamond) 

Artotrim-C3
144 in
3658 mm

ARTC-3144-M-X-0000-0002

• Perimeter molding for Zen tiles trimmed to 1 in 
thickness only

• Allows adjustment to wall and/or ceiling

• Finishing molding for obstacles (ex: light fixture, power 
outlet, electric baseboard, etc.)

MOLDINGS FOR SUSPENDED CEILING INSTALLATION (Exposed grid)

Artotrim-C1C*
23,75 in
610 mm

ARTC-1023-M-X-0000-0002
• Finishing molding for cut Zen tiles.  

Required for ceiling perimeter adjustment

Artotrim-C1C*
Kit concave

ARTA-0024-H-R-0000-0001
• Interior corner support plate for Zen suspended  

ceiling tiles

Artotrim-C1C* 
Kit convexe

ARTA-0023-H-R-0000-0001
• Exterior corner support plate for Zen suspended  

ceiling tiles

OTHER MOLDINGS

Artotrim-L1
96 in
2438 mm

ARTL-1096-M-X-0000-0002 • Finishing molding for 1/2 in plywood or OSB backing

Artotrim-L4
96 in
2438 mm

ARTL-4096-M-X-0000-0002 • Finishing molding for 3/8 in plywood or OSB backing

Artotrim-SQ1
144 in
3658 mm

ARTS-1144-M-X-0000-0002
• 3/4 in x 3/4 in square tube for inner and outer corners
• Compatible with Artotrim-C1 molding

Artotrim-SQ2
144 in
3658 mm

ARTS-2144-M-X-0000-0002
• 1 in x 1 in square tube for inner and outer corners.  

Compatible with Artotrim-C3 molding

MOLDINGS FOR SUSPENDED CEILING INSTALLATION (Concealed grid)*

Artotrim-C3
144 in
3658 mm

ARTC-3144-M-X-0000-0002

• Perimeter molding for 24x24 inch tiles, three-dimensional 
tiles (whole) and Zen tiles (whole or cut)  
For ceiling perimeter adjustment 

* If sprinklers are present, please refer to your local 
building code

Model Length Product Code Description & Application

PRODUCT SHEET_2025-11


